REV. 11/02/23
 Commercial Applications
 Food Service Equipment
 Residential
T8 SERIES
RENO Lighting’s T8 U-Tube lamp is the ideal plug and play solution that works straight out of the box. Designed to
deliver over 1900 lumens and Multi CCT these energy-saving LED lamps are quick, easy and safe to install into existing
linear fluorescent fixtures without any extra effort or re-wiring.
  FEATURES
 DLC Standard
 Replacement for Conventional Fluorescent Lamp
 Type A&B for job site convenience, compatible with most
      electronic instant-start, programmed-start ballasts or Ballast
      bypass/ direct wire
 Improved Lamp Durability with Coated Plastic
 Suitable for use in enclosed fixture
 Suitable for use in dry and damp locations
 NSF Listed: NSF/ANSI Standard 2 - Food Equipment
 High luminous efficiency
 Rated Lifetime L70(hrs): >50,000hrs
 Operating temperature: -4°F to +113°F (-20°C to +45°C)
 5 year warranty
  APPLICATIONS
LED T8 U TUBE
WARRANTY
5
YR
Date: Project Name:
Type: Part Number:
DESCRIPTION
Church School
Damp
Walkways Area/Perimeter
Restaurants/Bars Gymnasiums
Indoor Parking
Freezer Shopping Mall/Grocery Entryways Washrooms
Outdoor Parking Food Processing Airports
Hallway Shipping yard
Theartre Security light Commercial Kitchen
Hotel/Motel Hospital Dealerships
Pathways/
Presdestrian Path

Warehouse/Factory
P P

ABC



Wet O�ce Building Street/Road Strorage
Application Icons
*reduce to 30% in indesign
$
Sports �eld
/Stadium

Residential
Gas station
Church School
Damp
Walkways Area/Perimeter
Restaurants/Bars Gymnasiums
Indoor Parking
Freezer Shopping Mall/Grocery Entryways Washrooms
Outdoor Parking Food Processing Airports
Hallway Shipping yard
Theartre Security light Commercial Kitchen
Hotel/Motel Hospital Dealerships
Pathways/
Presdestrian Path

Warehouse/Factory
P P

ABC



Wet O�ce Building Street/Road Strorage
Application Icons
*reduce to 30% in indesign
$
Sports �eld
/Stadium

Residential
Gas station
Church School
Damp
Walkways Area/Perimeter
Restaurants/Bars Gymnasiums
Indoor Parking
Freezer Shopping Mall/Grocery Entryways Washrooms
Outdoor Parking Food Processing Airports
Hallway Shipping yard
Theartre Security light Commercial Kitchen
Hotel/Motel Hospital Dealerships
Pathways/
Presdestrian Path

Warehouse/Factory
P P

ABC



Wet O�ce Building Street/Road Strorage
Application Icons
*reduce to 30% in indesign
$
Sports �eld
/Stadium

Residential
Gas station
MULTI
CCT
POWER
MULTI
CCT
MULTI
WATTAGE
REV. 11/02/23
SPECIFICATION
ORDER# MODEL# WATTS VOLTAGE
(V) LUMENS HOURS
RATING BASE BEAM
ANGLE
CCT
(K)
R43004 WLL-LED13T8U-AB-MCCT 13W BF/120-277V 1900 lm 50,000 G13 330° 35/40/50K
Date: Project Name:
Type: Part Number:
DIMENSIONS
25.4mm
(1”)
152.4mm
(6”)
571.5mm (22.5”)
513.1mm (20.2”)